
Class Results: Class 1 MORE PCI Race Radios 300 9/29/2018
Class Rank # Driver of Record Vehicle Type Lap Start Finish Elapsed MPH

1 1527 Joey Westhoff Buggy 1 8:10:50 9:04:28 0:53:38 63.77
1st Overall 2 9:04:28 10:00:38 0:56:10 60.89

MOST DOMINANT 3 10:00:38 11:00:28 0:59:50 57.16
DRIVER 4 11:00:28 11:57:58 0:57:30 59.48

5 11:57:58 12:54:24 0:56:26 60.60
--------------------

Total Time: 4:43:34 60.4

2 2 Tony Smiley Truck 1 8:11:21 9:14:13 1:02:52 54.40
2nd Overall 2 9:14:13 10:13:31 0:59:18 57.67

3 10:13:31 11:14:51 1:01:20 55.76
4 11:14:51 12:18:54 1:04:03 53.40
5 12:18:54 13:15:48 0:56:54 60.11

--------------------
Total Time: 5:04:27 56.3

3 1560 Brad Etter Buggy 1 8:10:50 9:06:58 0:56:08 60.93
3rd Overall 2 9:06:58 10:07:30 1:00:32 56.50

3 10:07:30 11:08:06 1:00:36 56.44
4 11:08:06 12:07:16 0:59:10 57.80
5 12:07:16 13:18:36 1:11:20 47.94

--------------------
Total Time: 5:07:46 55.9

4 84 John Bowers Truck 1 8:11:52 9:18:09 1:06:17 51.60
9th Overall 2 9:18:09 10:21:59 1:03:50 53.58

3 10:21:59 11:32:39 1:10:40 48.40
4 11:32:39 12:36:50 1:04:11 53.28
5 12:36:50 13:39:29 1:02:39 54.59

--------------------
Total Time: 5:27:37 52.3

5 1 Jerry Larimore Truck 1 8:12:25 9:12:36 1:00:11 56.83
2 9:12:36 10:13:53 1:01:17 55.81
3 10:13:53 11:25:32 1:11:39 47.73
4 11:25:32 12:34:42 1:09:10 49.45
5 12:34:42

--------------------
Total Time: 4:22:17 52.5



6 165 Rick Freschet Buggy 1 8:13:27 9:22:54 1:09:27 49.24
2 9:22:54 10:24:25 1:01:31 55.59
3 10:24:25 11:24:27 1:00:02 56.97
4 11:24:27
5

--------------------
Total Time: 3:11:00 53.9

7 197 Clarence Cleary Truck 1 8:12:57 9:11:39 0:58:42 58.26
2 9:11:39 10:19:30 1:07:51 50.41
3 10:19:30
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 2:06:33 54.3

8 833 Rod Kaven Buggy 1 8:13:27 9:45:00 1:31:33 37.36
2 9:45:00 12:18:46 2:33:46 22.24
3 12:18:46
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 4:05:19 29.8

9 4806 Steve Graff Jeep 1 8:13:56 9:31:43 1:17:47 43.97
2 9:31:43 13:09:58 3:38:15 15.67
3 13:09:58
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 4:56:02 29.8

10 20 Corey Keysar Truck 1 8:11:52 9:08:14 0:56:22 60.67
2 9:08:14
3
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 0:56:22 60.7

11 127 Angel Morfin Buggy 1 8:12:25 9:09:52 0:57:27 59.53
2 9:09:52
3
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 0:57:27 59.5

12 1520 Ray Carmody Buggy 1 8:12:57 9:47:03 1:34:06 36.34
2 9:47:03
3
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 1:34:06 36.3

13 1580 Philip Isabel Buggy 1 8:11:21
2
3
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 0:00:00



Class Results: Class 6100 MORE PCI Race Radios 300 9/29/2018
Class Rank # Driver of Record Vehicle Type Lap Start Finish Elapsed MPH

1 6177 Jarrett Valenti Truck 1 8:14:28 9:20:15 1:05:47 51.99
2 9:20:15 10:24:57 1:04:42 52.86
3 10:24:57 11:39:28 1:14:31 45.90
4 11:39:28 15:13:22 3:33:54 15.99
5 15:13:22

--------------------
Total Time: 6:58:54 41.7

2 6192 Jeffrey Kozak Truck 1 8:14:58 13:22:49 5:07:51 11.11
2 13:22:49 14:36:32 1:13:43 46.39
3 14:36:32
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 6:21:34 28.8

3 6104 Eric Trondle Truck 1 8:14:28 9:18:20 1:03:52 53.55
2 9:18:20
3
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 1:03:52 53.5

Class Results: Class 10 MORE PCI Race Radios 300 9/29/2018
Class Rank # Driver of Record Vehicle Type Lap Start Finish Elapsed MPH

1 1045 Andrew Rusich Buggy 1 8:17:34 9:22:50 1:05:16 52.40
4th Overall 2 9:22:50 10:23:38 1:00:48 56.25

3 10:23:38 11:26:10 1:02:32 54.69
4 11:26:10 12:30:06 1:03:56 53.49
5 12:30:06 13:31:07 1:01:01 56.05

--------------------
Total Time: 5:13:33 54.6

2 1071 Paulo Castillo Buggy 1 8:16:32 9:23:40 1:07:08 50.94
8th Overall 2 9:23:40 10:28:11 1:04:31 53.01

3 10:28:11 11:34:16 1:06:05 51.75
4 11:34:16 12:38:38 1:04:22 53.13
5 12:38:38 13:42:33 1:03:55 53.51

--------------------
Total Time: 5:26:01 52.5

3 1036 Andy Marsoun Buggy 1 8:16:32 9:24:16 1:07:44 50.49
10th Overall 2 9:24:16 10:30:29 1:06:13 51.65

3 10:30:29 11:47:58 1:17:29 44.14
4 11:47:58 12:53:51 1:05:53 51.91
5 12:53:51 14:02:56 1:09:05 49.51

--------------------
Total Time: 5:46:24 49.5

4 1059 Harley Young Buggy 1 8:16:00 9:21:27 1:05:27 52.25
13th Overall 2 9:21:27 10:28:27 1:07:00 51.04

3 10:28:27 11:33:10 1:04:43 52.85
4 11:33:10 13:13:30 1:40:20 34.09
5 13:13:30 14:15:37 1:02:07 55.06

--------------------
Total Time: 5:59:37 49.1



5 1094 Mike Schlumberger Buggy 1 8:18:06 9:31:05 1:12:59 46.86
20th Overall 2 9:31:05 10:49:00 1:17:55 43.89

3 10:49:00 12:05:24 1:16:24 44.76
4 12:05:24 13:22:59 1:17:35 44.08
5 13:22:59 14:39:12 1:16:13 44.87

--------------------
Total Time: 6:21:06 44.9

6 1021 Jay Watson Buggy 1 8:16:00 9:20:47 1:04:47 52.79
2 9:20:47 10:23:18 1:02:31 54.71
3 10:23:18 11:23:44 1:00:26 56.59
4 11:23:44 12:21:10 0:57:26 59.55
5 12:21:10

--------------------
Total Time: 4:05:10 55.9

7 1046 Nick Cunningham Buggy 1 8:15:30 9:22:23 1:06:53 51.13
2 9:22:23 10:27:39 1:05:16 52.40
3 10:27:39 11:55:05 1:27:26 39.12
4 11:55:05
5

--------------------
Total Time: 3:39:35 47.5

8 1276 Charlie Waddell Buggy 1 8:18:06 9:34:10 1:16:04 44.96
2 9:34:10 10:52:02 1:17:52 43.92
3 10:52:02
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 2:33:56 44.4

9 1098 Shane Scully Buggy 1 8:17:34 9:26:30 1:08:56 49.61
2 9:26:30 12:21:56 2:55:26 19.49
3 12:21:56
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 4:04:22 34.6

10 1095 Justin Barry Buggy 1 8:15:30
2
3
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 0:00:00

11 1055 Tom Coons Buggy 1 8:17:03
2
3
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 0:00:00

12 1088 Vincent Tjelmeland Buggy 1 8:17:03
2
3
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 0:00:00



Class Results: Class 5U MORE PCI Race Radios 300 9/29/2018
Class Rank # Driver of Record Vehicle Type Lap Start Finish Elapsed MPH

1 535 Zac Reish Buggy 1 8:21:13 9:25:32 1:04:19 53.17
5th Overall 2 9:25:32 10:29:25 1:03:53 53.54

3 10:29:25 11:35:33 1:06:08 51.71
4 11:35:33 12:37:57 1:02:24 54.81
5 12:37:57 13:40:57 1:03:00 54.29

--------------------
Total Time: 5:19:44 53.5

2 526 Derek Pocerena Buggy 1 8:19:07 9:27:22 1:08:15 50.11
6th Overall 2 9:27:22 10:31:34 1:04:12 53.27

3 10:31:34 11:38:00 1:06:26 51.48
4 11:38:00 12:41:03 1:03:03 54.24
5 12:41:03 13:42:35 1:01:32 55.58

--------------------
Total Time: 5:23:28 52.9

3 514 John Willard Buggy 1 8:24:33 9:31:34 1:07:01 51.03
7th Overall 2 9:31:34 10:35:11 1:03:37 53.76

3 10:35:11 11:41:40 1:06:29 51.44
4 11:41:40 12:46:30 1:04:50 52.75
5 12:46:30 13:50:13 1:03:43 53.68

--------------------
Total Time: 5:25:40 52.5

4 5047 Adam Spitz Buggy 1 8:21:13 9:32:00 1:10:47 48.32
11th Overall 2 9:32:00 10:38:36 1:06:36 51.35

3 10:38:36 11:48:57 1:10:21 48.61
4 11:48:57 12:58:45 1:09:48 49.00
5 12:58:45 14:07:50 1:09:05 49.51

--------------------
Total Time: 5:46:37 49.4

5 503 Allen Byma Buggy 1 8:20:09 9:30:38 1:10:29 48.52
12th Overall 2 9:30:38 10:36:11 1:05:33 52.17

3 10:36:11 11:45:50 1:09:39 49.10
4 11:45:50 12:55:58 1:10:08 48.76
5 12:55:58 14:10:50 1:14:52 45.68

--------------------
Total Time: 5:50:41 48.8

6 502 Scott Moldenhauer Buggy 1 8:23:46 10:18:41 1:54:55 29.76
16th Overall 2 10:18:41 11:25:03 1:06:22 51.53

3 11:25:03 12:30:11 1:05:08 52.51
4 12:30:11 13:34:58 1:04:47 52.79
5 13:34:58 14:39:14 1:04:16 53.22

--------------------
Total Time: 6:15:28 48.0

7 515 Wes Moser III Buggy 1 8:24:03 9:36:53 1:12:50 46.96
17th Overall 2 9:36:53 11:02:41 1:25:48 39.86

3 11:02:41 12:18:27 1:15:46 45.14
4 12:18:27 13:31:42 1:13:15 46.69
5 13:31:42 14:39:46 1:08:04 50.24

--------------------
Total Time: 6:15:43 45.8

8 524 Ben Swift Buggy 1 8:19:38 9:49:11 1:29:33 38.19
26th Overall 2 9:49:11 10:56:34 1:07:23 50.75

3 10:56:34 12:03:44 1:07:10 50.92
4 12:03:44 13:08:36 1:04:52 52.72
5 13:08:36 16:02:27 2:53:51 19.67

--------------------
Total Time: 7:42:49 42.5



9 5072 Dustin Grabowski Buggy 1 8:22:13 9:28:04 1:05:51 51.94
2 9:28:04 10:30:08 1:02:04 55.10
3 10:30:08 11:33:24 1:03:16 54.06
4 11:33:24 12:36:08 1:02:44 54.52
5 12:36:08

--------------------
Total Time: 4:13:55 53.9

10 512 Mike Belk Buggy 1 8:20:42 9:37:43 1:17:01 44.41
2 9:37:43 11:19:33 1:41:50 33.58
3 11:19:33 12:26:05 1:06:32 51.40
4 12:26:05 13:30:34 1:04:29 53.04
5 13:30:34

--------------------
Total Time: 5:09:52 45.6

11 531 Dave Sissum Buggy 1 8:18:36 9:42:48 1:24:12 40.62
2 9:42:48 10:56:19 1:13:31 46.52
3 10:56:19 12:21:05 1:24:46 40.35
4 12:21:05 14:07:31 1:46:26 32.13
5 14:07:31

--------------------
Total Time: 5:48:55 39.9

12 511 Dave Bonner Buggy 1 8:23:32 9:38:15 1:14:43 45.77
2 9:38:15 10:53:19 1:15:04 45.56
3 10:53:19 12:00:31 1:07:12 50.89
4 12:00:31 14:34:58 2:34:27 22.14
5 14:34:58

--------------------
Total Time: 6:11:26 41.1

13 504 Cade Garcia Buggy 1 8:20:42 11:24:35 3:03:53 18.60
2 11:24:35 12:40:36 1:16:01 44.99
3 12:40:36 14:00:17 1:19:41 42.92
4 14:00:17
5

--------------------
Total Time: 5:39:35 35.5

14 5013 Ray Promer Buggy 1 8:20:09 9:40:38 1:20:29 42.49
2 9:40:38 10:50:38 1:10:00 48.86
3 10:50:38
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 2:30:29 45.7

15 505 Martin Anguiano Buggy 1 8:19:38 9:49:20 1:29:42 38.13
2 9:49:20 11:17:51 1:28:31 38.64
3 11:17:51
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 2:58:13 38.4

16 543 Armand P. Croft III Buggy 1 8:24:18 10:30:28 2:06:10 27.11
2 10:30:28 12:02:08 1:31:40 37.31
3 12:02:08
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 3:37:50 32.2

17 525 Rick Holmes Buggy 1 8:22:31 9:35:01 1:12:30 47.17



2 9:35:01
3
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 1:12:30 47.2

18 5090 Chris Lazenby Buggy 1 8:23:03 9:36:28 1:13:25 46.58
2 9:36:28
3
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 1:13:25 46.6

19 533 Dan Higginbotham Buggy 1 8:18:36 9:36:24 1:17:48 43.96
2 9:36:24
3
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 1:17:48 44.0

20 555 Cody Bistline Buggy 1 8:23:16 9:46:58 1:23:42 40.86
2 9:46:58
3
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 1:23:42 40.9

21 538 Thomas Dillon Buggy 1 8:19:07
2
3
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 0:00:00

22 5019 Matt Coleman Buggy 1 8:22:46
2
3
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 0:00:00

Class Results: Class 1400 MORE PCI Race Radios 300 9/29/2018
Class Rank # Driver of Record Vehicle Type Lap Start Finish Elapsed MPH

1 1403 Dan Fertal Truck 1 8:25:35 9:37:07 1:11:32 47.81
15th Overall 2 9:37:07 11:00:51 1:23:44 40.84

3 11:00:51 12:24:53 1:24:02 40.70
4 12:24:53 13:29:24 1:04:31 53.01
5 13:29:24 14:34:35 1:05:11 52.47

--------------------
Total Time: 6:09:00 47.0

2 1485 Kevin Lowrance Truck 1 8:26:07 9:44:18 1:18:11 43.74
18th Overall 2 9:44:18 10:58:50 1:14:32 45.89

3 10:58:50 12:14:07 1:15:17 45.43
4 12:14:07 13:30:41 1:16:34 44.67
5 13:30:41 14:45:00 1:14:19 46.02

--------------------
Total Time: 6:18:53 45.1

3 1411 Sawyer Chavez Truck 1 8:27:08 9:46:29 1:19:21 43.10



21st Overall 2 9:46:29 11:02:59 1:16:30 44.71
3 11:02:59 12:22:23 1:19:24 43.07
4 12:22:23 13:37:57 1:15:34 45.26
5 13:37:57 14:51:33 1:13:36 46.47

--------------------
Total Time: 6:24:25 44.5

4 1402 Nick Zingali Truck 1 8:24:48 10:03:53 1:39:05 34.52
22nd Overall 2 10:03:53 11:38:26 1:34:33 36.17

3 11:38:26 12:44:24 1:05:58 51.84
4 12:44:24 14:02:48 1:18:24 43.62
5 14:02:48 15:07:55 1:05:07 52.52

--------------------
Total Time: 6:43:07 43.7

5 1417 Dean Miller Truck 1 8:25:05 9:36:48 1:11:43 47.69
24th Overall 2 9:36:48 10:43:27 1:06:39 51.31

3 10:43:27 11:51:36 1:08:09 50.18
4 11:51:36 13:03:51 1:12:15 47.34
5 13:03:51 15:55:49 2:51:58 19.89

--------------------
Total Time: 7:30:44 43.3

6 1497 Kyle Scott Truck 1 8:25:18 9:59:28 1:34:10 36.32
2 9:59:28 11:23:38 1:24:10 40.63
3 11:23:38 12:40:49 1:17:11 44.31
4 12:40:49 13:54:48 1:13:59 46.23
5 13:54:48

--------------------
Total Time: 5:29:30 41.9

7 1459 Craig Reynolds Truck 1 8:25:51 9:38:23 1:12:32 47.15
2 9:38:23 10:49:17 1:10:54 48.24
3 10:49:17 11:56:09 1:06:52 51.15
4 11:56:09
5

--------------------
Total Time: 3:30:18 48.8

8 1418 Brent Ohmer Truck 1 8:26:37 9:57:37 1:31:00 37.58
2 9:57:37 11:19:42 1:22:05 41.66
3 11:19:42 12:56:31 1:36:49 35.32
4 12:56:31
5

--------------------
Total Time: 4:29:54 38.2

9 1457 Jeff Hamilton Truck 1 8:26:52 9:47:59 1:21:07 42.16
2 9:47:59 11:06:34 1:18:35 43.52
3 11:06:34
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 2:39:42 42.8

10 1469 Clark Roberts Truck 1 8:28:10 11:08:44 2:40:34 21.30
2 11:08:44 12:17:10 1:08:26 49.98
3 12:17:10
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 3:49:00 35.6

11 1499 Francis Brand Truck 1 8:27:54 9:44:56 1:17:02 44.40
2 9:44:56
3



4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 1:17:02 44.4

12 1414 Lee Cook Truck 1 8:27:23 10:01:10 1:33:47 36.47
2 10:01:10
3
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 1:33:47 36.5

13 1465 Chris Sposito Truck 1 8:27:39 10:25:53 1:58:14 28.93
2 10:25:53
3
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 1:58:14 28.9

14 1475 Jack Olson Truck 1 8:26:22
2
3
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 0:00:00

Class Results: Class 1600 MORE PCI Race Radios 300 9/29/2018
Class Rank # Driver of Record Vehicle Type Lap Start Finish Elapsed MPH

1 1623 Bryce Farrar Buggy 1 8:28:40 9:42:00 1:13:20 46.64
14th Overall 2 9:42:00 10:53:53 1:11:53 47.58

3 10:53:53 12:10:35 1:16:42 44.59
4 12:10:35 13:23:40 1:13:05 46.80
5 13:23:40 14:37:01 1:13:21 46.63

--------------------
Total Time: 6:08:21 46.4

2 1624 Tyler Petersen Buggy 1 8:29:58 9:46:54 1:16:56 44.45
19th Overall 2 9:46:54 11:03:32 1:16:38 44.63

3 11:03:32 12:20:56 1:17:24 44.19
4 12:20:56 13:37:05 1:16:09 44.91
5 13:37:05 14:51:01 1:13:56 46.26

--------------------
Total Time: 6:21:03 44.9

3 1657 Garrett Curran Buggy 1 8:29:26 9:58:37 1:29:11 38.35
23rd Overall 2 9:58:37 11:11:34 1:12:57 46.88

3 11:11:34 12:23:00 1:11:26 47.88
4 12:23:00 14:12:25 1:49:25 31.26
5 14:12:25 15:23:59 1:11:34 47.79

--------------------
Total Time: 6:54:33 42.4

4 1625 Zach Sizelove Buggy 1 8:28:26 9:43:15 1:14:49 45.71
2 9:43:15 10:59:57 1:16:42 44.59
3 10:59:57 12:12:02 1:12:05 47.45
4 12:12:02 13:29:09 1:17:07 44.35
5 13:29:09

--------------------
Total Time: 5:00:43 45.5



5 1628 Bradley Drake Buggy 1 8:28:56 9:52:38 1:23:42 40.86
2 9:52:38 11:30:37 1:37:59 34.90
3 11:30:37 13:07:14 1:36:37 35.40
4 13:07:14 15:01:12 1:53:58 30.01
5 15:01:12

--------------------
Total Time: 6:32:16 35.3

6 1694 Harley Hendrickson Buggy 1 8:29:43 11:47:35 3:17:52 17.28
2 11:47:35 13:05:20 1:17:45 43.99
3 13:05:20 14:18:37 1:13:17 46.67
4 14:18:37 15:59:51 1:41:14 33.78
5 15:59:51

--------------------
Total Time: 7:30:08 35.4

7 1620 Chris Fogle Buggy 1 8:29:11 9:50:35 1:21:24 42.01
2 9:50:35 11:09:06 1:18:31 43.56
3 11:09:06 12:36:26 1:27:20 39.16
4 12:36:26
5

--------------------
Total Time: 4:07:15 41.6

8 1676 Robby MacDonald Buggy 1 8:30:14 9:46:20 1:16:06 44.94
2 9:46:20 10:57:04 1:10:44 48.35
3 10:57:04
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 2:26:50 46.6

9 1649 Joey Castrey Buggy 1 8:30:28 10:07:39 1:37:11 35.19
2 10:07:39 12:29:29 2:21:50 24.11
3 12:29:29
4
5

--------------------
Total Time: 3:59:01 29.7

Class Results: Class 3000 MORE PCI Race Radios 300 9/29/2018
Class Rank # Driver of Record Vehicle Type Lap Start Finish Elapsed MPH

1 3074 Ian Scott 1 8:30:46 9:50:44 1:19:58 42.77
25th Overall 2 9:50:44 11:17:56 1:27:12 39.22

3 11:17:56 12:38:26 1:20:30 42.48
4 12:38:26 13:52:07 1:13:41 46.41
5 13:52:07 16:03:18 2:11:11 26.07

--------------------
Total Time: 7:32:32 39.4

Class Results: Class 2900 MORE PCI Race Radios 300 9/29/2018
Class Rank # Driver of Record Vehicle Type Lap Start Finish Elapsed MPH

1 2922 Nick Turner UTV 1 8:31:32 9:46:44 1:15:12 45.48
2 9:46:44 11:02:15 1:15:31 45.29
3 11:02:15 12:47:45 1:45:30 32.42
4 12:47:45 14:07:45 1:20:00 42.75

--------------------
Total Time: 5:36:13 41.5

2 2940 George Pondella UTV 1 8:30:51 10:04:30 1:33:39 36.52
2 10:04:30
3
4

--------------------
Total Time: 1:33:39 36.5



3 2994 Rhyan Marshall UTV 1 8:31:17
2
3
4

--------------------
Total Time: 0:00:00

Class Results: Class 2000 MORE PCI Race Radios 300 9/29/2018
Class Rank # Driver of Record Vehicle Type Lap Start Finish Elapsed MPH

1 2073 Kevin Baugh Truck 1 8:33:20 9:55:36 1:22:16 41.57
2 9:55:36 11:08:37 1:13:01 46.84
3 11:08:37 12:21:37 1:13:00 46.85
4 12:21:37 13:31:17 1:09:40 49.09

--------------------
Total Time: 4:57:57 46.1

2 2010 Joser Herrera Truck 1 8:34:07 9:55:51 1:21:44 41.84
2 9:55:51 11:19:52 1:24:01 40.71
3 11:19:52 12:42:28 1:22:36 41.40
4 12:42:28 14:10:43 1:28:15 38.75

--------------------
Total Time: 5:36:36 40.7

3 2091 Bryan Blagg Truck 1 8:32:50 10:00:58 1:28:08 38.80
2 10:00:58 11:34:01 1:33:03 36.75
3 11:34:01 13:07:30 1:33:29 36.58
4 13:07:30 14:39:06 1:31:36 37.34

--------------------
Total Time: 6:06:16 37.4

4 2003 Mike Bach Truck 1 8:32:18 9:55:08 1:22:50 41.29
2 9:55:08 11:11:32 1:16:24 44.76
3 11:11:32 12:23:40 1:12:08 47.41
4 12:23:40

--------------------
Total Time: 3:51:22 44.5

5 2055 Kyle Thomas Truck 1 8:32:34 11:35:40 3:03:06 18.68
2 11:35:40 13:26:29 1:50:49 30.86
3 13:26:29 15:17:16 1:50:47 30.87
4 15:17:16

--------------------
Total Time: 6:44:42 26.8

6 2021 Caitlynn Henry Truck 1 8:34:22 10:13:06 1:38:44 34.64
2 10:13:06 11:52:47 1:39:41 34.31
3 11:52:47 15:24:34 3:31:47 16.15
4 15:24:34

--------------------
Total Time: 6:50:12 28.4

7 2001 Christopher Ramey Truck 1 8:33:35 10:03:44 1:30:09 37.94
2 10:03:44 12:18:24 2:14:40 25.40
3 12:18:24
4

--------------------
Total Time: 3:44:49 31.7

8 2016 Aaron Bruno Truck 1 8:32:03 10:38:17 2:06:14 27.09
2 10:38:17 14:19:40 3:41:23 15.45
3 14:19:40
4

--------------------
Total Time: 5:47:37 21.3



9 2027 Nate Lacey Truck 1 8:33:03 9:59:08 1:26:05 39.73
2 9:59:08 16:06:01 6:06:53 9.32
3 16:06:01
4

--------------------
Total Time: 7:32:58 24.5

10 2095 Bailey Hanna Truck 1 8:31:48
2
3
4

--------------------
Total Time: 0:00:00

11 2030 Isreal Sanchez Jr. Truck 1 8:33:52
2
3
4

--------------------
Total Time: 0:00:00

Class Results: Class 5/1600 MORE PCI Race Radios 300 9/29/2018
Class Rank # Driver of Record Vehicle Type Lap Start Finish Elapsed MPH

1 586 Jesse Newton Baja 1 8:34:37 10:15:39 1:41:02 33.85
2 10:15:39 11:59:25 1:43:46 32.96
3 11:59:25 13:39:04 1:39:39 34.32
4 13:39:04 15:19:38 1:40:34 34.01

--------------------
Total Time: 6:45:01 33.8

2 571 David Evans Baja 1 8:34:37 10:26:13 1:51:36 30.65
2 10:26:13 12:15:25 1:49:12 31.32
3 12:15:25 14:00:58 1:45:33 32.40
4 14:00:58 15:43:54 1:42:56 33.23

--------------------
Total Time: 7:09:17 31.9

Class Results: Class 9 MORE PCI Race Radios 300 9/29/2018
Class Rank # Driver of Record Vehicle Type Lap Start Finish Elapsed MPH

1 911 Brandon Heald Buggy 1 8:37:11 10:00:10 1:22:59 41.21
2 10:00:10 11:27:11 1:27:01 39.30
3 11:27:11 12:51:02 1:23:51 40.79
4 12:51:02 14:30:30 1:39:28 34.38

--------------------
Total Time: 5:53:19 38.9

2 923 Justin Cockrell Buggy 1 8:35:08 9:59:54 1:24:46 40.35
2 9:59:54 11:27:42 1:27:48 38.95
3 11:27:42 12:56:25 1:28:43 38.55
4 12:56:25 14:36:20 1:39:55 34.23

--------------------
Total Time: 6:01:12 38.0

3 925 Greg Hearn Buggy 1 8:35:39 10:25:41 1:50:02 31.08
2 10:25:41 12:18:17 1:52:36 30.37
3 12:18:17 14:00:43 1:42:26 33.39
4 14:00:43

--------------------
Total Time: 5:25:04 31.6

4 959 Christian Vest Buggy 1 8:35:08 10:35:50 2:00:42 28.33
2 10:35:50 12:30:30 1:54:40 29.83
3 12:30:30 14:47:08 2:16:38 25.03
4 14:47:08

--------------------
Total Time: 6:12:00 27.7



5 921 Kaleb Marschall Buggy 1 8:37:11 10:07:21 1:30:10 37.93
2 10:07:21 13:47:33 3:40:12 15.53
3 13:47:33 15:27:09 1:39:36 34.34
4 15:27:09

--------------------
Total Time: 6:49:58 29.3

6 982 Wes Welch Buggy 1 8:36:09 12:43:29 4:07:20 13.83
2 12:43:29 14:26:53 1:43:24 33.08
3 14:26:53 16:00:00 1:33:07 36.73
4 16:00:00

--------------------
Total Time: 7:23:51 27.9

7 990 Matt Creveling Buggy 1 8:35:39 10:16:05 1:40:26 34.05
2 10:16:05
3
4

--------------------
Total Time: 1:40:26 34.1

8 961 Adam Thorpe Buggy 1 8:36:40 10:21:55 1:45:15 32.49
2 10:21:55
3
4

--------------------
Total Time: 1:45:15 32.5

9 967 Michael Dyer Buggy 1 8:36:09
2
3
4

--------------------
Total Time: 0:00:00

10 933 Joshua Crigler Buggy 1 8:36:40
2
3
4

--------------------
Total Time: 0:00:00

Class Results: Class 1900 MORE PCI Race Radios 300 9/29/2018
Class Rank # Driver of Record Vehicle Type Lap Start Finish Elapsed MPH

1 1900 Marc Stein UTV 1 8:37:45 10:34:23 1:56:38 29.32
2 10:34:23 12:09:54 1:35:31 35.81
3 12:09:54 13:47:00 1:37:06 35.22
4 13:47:00

--------------------
Total Time: 5:09:15 33.4

Class Results: Class 1300 MORE PCI Race Radios 300 9/29/2018
Class Rank # Driver of Record Vehicle Type Lap Start Finish Elapsed MPH

1 1304 Colin Cline 1 8:38:14 10:15:10 1:36:56 35.28
2 10:15:10 11:39:22 1:24:12 40.62
3 11:39:22 13:08:00 1:28:38 38.59
4 13:08:00 14:35:38 1:27:38 39.03

--------------------
Total Time: 5:57:24 38.4

2 1331 Daniel Nunez 1 8:38:14 10:17:07 1:38:53 34.59
2 10:17:07
3
4

--------------------
Total Time: 1:38:53 34.6



Class Results: Class 11 MORE PCI Race Radios 300 9/29/2018
Class Rank # Driver of Record Vehicle Type Lap Start Finish Elapsed MPH

1 1166 Radu Georgescu Baja 1 8:38:30 12:35:01 3:56:31 14.46
2 12:35:01
3

--------------------
Total Time: 3:56:31 14.5


